
  

 

Best of Breed – QFA 2 Day Cat Spectacular  

 

Breed   Ring 1   Ring 2   Ring 3   

  
Johan 

Lamprecht 
Greg 
Little 

Cheryle 
U’ren 

Birman  47 27 27 

Exotic  9 9 9 

Maine Coon  35 34 35 

Norwegian Forest  36 11 11 

Persian  51 14 40 

Ragdoll  42 42 19 

Siberian  24 24 24 

Abyssinian  111 111 112 

American Shorthair  74 148 113 

Australian Mist  149 149 114 

Bengal  117 79 78 

Bombay  119 119 119 

British Shorthair  121 84 120 

Burmese  153 153 88 

Burmilla  95 95 94 

Devon Rex  129 129 129 

Foreign White  98 98 98 

Mandalay  130  130 130 

Manx Stumpy  132 132 132 

Oriental  135 135 135 

Russian  159 159 159 

Scottish Fold  101 101 110 

Siamese  103 103 140 

Singapura  161 161 161 

Sphynx  143 106 108 

Tonkinese  N/A N/A N/A 
 

   

 



  

Best of Breed – QFA 2 Day Cat Spectacular  

 

 

Breed   
Ring 4   Ring 5   Ring 6   

  
Pam 

Delabar 
David 

Scadden 
Janis 

Christison 

Birman  47 27  47 

Exotic  9 9 9 

Maine Coon  50 50 34 

Norwegian Forest  36 11 11 

Persian  39 38 53 

Ragdoll  42 20 42 

Siberian  24 43 26 

Abyssinian  111 147 144 

American Shorthair  70 113 148 

Australian Mist  77 77 77 

Bengal  78 78 79 

Bombay  119 119 119 

British Shorthair  120 120 123 

Burmese  156 90 156 

Burmilla  95 95 94 

Devon Rex  129 129 129 

Foreign White  98 98 98 

Mandalay  99 130 130 

Manx Stumpy  132 132 132 

Oriental  136 133 136 

Russian  159 159 138 

Scottish Fold  101 101 101 

Siamese  103 104 102 

Singapura  161 161 161 

Sphynx  108 108 163 

Tonkinese  109 109 109 
 


